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Anlage
Espelweg 28, 78250 Tengen
T 07736-8444 F 07736-921760 vorstand@tctengen.de

Hallenadresse
Espelweg 28, 78250 Tengen
G 07736 /8444

Sportwart/in
Vol3, Maximilian
T 0152 31322266 maximilian.voss@tctengen.de

Jugendwart/in

Preter, Christina
T 01781745517 Jugendwart@tctengen.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Fabienne Raus; T 07736 921931
tina@fam-raus.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Raus, Fabienne
Kihling, Winona
Erhard, Aurélie
Zepf, Celina
Zurrin, Claudia
Krause, Fiona
Prutscher, Leonie
Stihl, Emma
Kuhling, Penelope
Knapp, Leonie
Fluck, Theresa
Gruber, Marie
Zeller, Lena
Braun, Rosalie
15 Simon, Linea
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20806701
20802250
20657022
20805235
20754108
20664369
20762727
21201174
21052134
21107328
21107329
21055230
20666446
20765764
21102874
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